

Sessions Case-94/2022(CIS-94/2022)

Order No.02

11.11.2022.

Accused Sohel Mardi is produced from J/C and taken into custody and remanded to J/C till date.

Today is fixed for production.

Ld.P.P in charge is present. None appears on behalf of the accused.

Fix 20-12-2022 for production.

ASJ, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770